Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI United States Patent and Trademark Offic			
RECORDATION FOR PATENT	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):				
Ohad Falik	Name: National Semiconductor Corporation			
	Internal Address:			
Execution Date(s) 11/14/2004	Street Address: 2900 Semiconductor Drive			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached Yes / No	4			
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	City: Santa Clara			
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: California			
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: <u>U.S.A.</u> Zip: 95051			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes VNo			
Additional numbers at	tached? ☐Yes ☑No			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents Involved:			
Name: Docket Clerk	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00			
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)			
Street Address: P.O. Drawer 800889				
City: Dallas	8. Payment Information			
State: Texas Zip: 75380	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers			
Phone Number: 972-628-3600	Expiration Date			
Fax Number: 972-628-3616	b. Deposit Account Number 50-0208			
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Willam A. Munck			
9. Signature: Will Mark	Jul. 15.2025			
Signature	Date			
William A. Munck, Reg. No. 39,308 Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT

REEL: 016539 FRAME: 0396

01-05-2005

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exo. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI United States Patent and Trademark Office				
F 10290444	45 UNLT				
	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.				
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)				
Ohad Falik	Name: National Semiconductor Corporation				
	Internal Address:				
	1 2 - 0				
Execution Date(s) 11/14/2004	Street Address: 2900 Semiconductor Drive 1				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached Tures V No					
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment Merger	City: Santa Clara				
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: California				
Government Interest Assignment					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: U.S.A. Zlp: 95951				
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
	document is being filed together with a new application.				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
10/933,698					
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes Vo				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents				
Name: Docket Clerk	Involved: 1				
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card				
Shareh Address of the Control of the	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: P.O. Drawer 800889	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)				
Polls	8. Payment Information				
City: Dallas					
State: <u>Texas</u> Zip: 75380	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date				
Phone Number: <u>972-628-36</u> 00	b. Deposit Account Number 50-0208				
Fax Number: 972-628-3616					
Ernail Address:	Authorized User Name William A. Munck				
9. Signature: Will OMhulk	10.).2 Mart				
	#HEA . A.J. 717. 34. 117				
Signature	Date				
William A. Munck, Reg. No. 39,308 5 SYME 0000071 1093362 me of Person Signing	Date Total number of pages Including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:				

PATENT REEL: 016539 FRAME: 0397 NO.003 NO.673 NA NO.673 NA NO.497

907 UUD

11/09/04

RECORDED: 07/18/2005

11:45 DAUIS MUNCK + 901197299702001

PTOMB/15 (0-18)
Approved for use through 6/30/98. OMB 0451-027
Pelant and Trademark Office: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE collection of information unless it displays a valid GMB control number.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION			Docket Number (O P06134L1		
					·
Whereas, I	Ohad Falik	of	Kfar S	Saba, ISRAEL	,, herest
referred to as appl	licant, have invented cent	bn a wan nia	d useful improvem	nents in	
MEMORY INT	ERFACE SUPPORTE	YO MULI	<u> I-stream.ol</u>	PERATION	<u> </u>
X for which	an application for a United on Number 10 / 933	, 698		SERVERIDE LA COMA	<u></u> -
	an application for a United				
	nal Semiconductor Corpora				
"easignee" whose	gast office address is		2900 <u>Semicon</u>	iductor Drive	is
sirpus of acquiring	g the entire right, title end	l Interest in t	the same;		
Now, therefore, in	n consideration of the sum	1 of <u>tavo</u>	dollars (\$	2.00), the receipt who	eractis :
	other good and valuable				
	said posignee the full end				
	and interest in and to eny ar				
_	re and request the Commi				
•	signee, of the entire right,				
	and beinapf of his legal repr				
	illy and entirely as the sam				
- "	स्टास्ट कालाचाडु वच प्राप्त वद्या।		·································		
boon made.	14	<u>4</u> -, 1-6	100		
	_	_ asy 51	<u></u>	,	
at He	Kilic				 '
		1		23/1-7h	
State of		ያያዶየቆየኒ	!	(Signblum)	
County of Before me pere	eanally appeared seld		Ohad Fallk		
and acknowledg	ded the foregoing instrument	n to be his i	froe opt and dead	W16	
	. 				
Şeal				(Notary Public)	

Burgan Hour Statement: This form to estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will very depending upon the needs of the includual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form about the sent to this formation Onicer. Potent and Tradement Office, Washington, Oc 20231. DO NOT SEND FRES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner of Patents and Tradements, Washington, OC 20231.

PATENT

REEL: 016539 FRAME: 0398